	MENU



	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	18th 
	19th 
	20th
	21st 
	22nd  

	Bolognaise

Pasta

Carrot Slaw
	Chicken Curry
Rice
	Salmon Nuggets
Jacket wedges

Baked Beans
	Roast Beef
Yorkshire Pudding

Roast Potatoes

Green Beans
	Hot Dog Rolls
Finger Salad

	
	
	
	
	

	Strawberries
Ice cream
	Fresh Fruit
	Rice Pudding
	Yoghurt
Biscuit
	Homemade Chocolate
Brownies
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FOR ANY INFORMATION REGARDING FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERENCES PLEASE SPEAK TO A MEMBER OF WPS STAFF














